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I. ADVANCES BY M EMBER STATES FOR THE WORXING CA PITAL FUND FO R 19 55 
INCLUDIKG TR AIJSFERS OF BALANCE OF SURPLUS ACCOUNT FO R 19 50 

($1,259,203-00) AND 195 1 ($260,797.00) 

(Cash aûvances apportioned on the basis of the 1955 scale of assessments) 

Crédit re 
Total Transfer cf Cash 

Advances Surpluses for Advances 
Member States for 1955 1950 and 1951 Received Balance 

Afghanistan 17;200.00 1,200.CO 16,OCO.CO mm 

Argentina • 287,856.65 23,856.65 264,000.00 — 

Australia 386,^97.85 26,497.85 360,000.00 -

Belgium 296,302.1b 20,302.16 276,000.00 -

Bolivia 10,900.00 900.00 10,000.00 — 

Brazil 287,856.65 23,856.65 264,000.00 — 

Burma 28,197.84 2,197.84 26,000.00 H 

Byelorussian SSR 111,334.72 5,334.72 106,000.00 _ 
Canada 776,119.60 50,119.60 726,000.00 
Chile 65,197.84 5,197-84 60,000.00 -

China 1,209,910.95 85,910.95 1,124,000.00 — 

Colornbia 87,497.84 5,497-84 82,000.00 -

Costa Rica 8,600.00 600.00 8,000.00 mm 

Cuba 64,976,08 4,976.08 60,000.00 mm 

C z echoslovahia 203,750.00 15,750.00 188,000.00 _ 
Lenmark 159,823.92 11,823-92 148,000.00 » 

Eominican Republic 10,750.00 750.00 10,000.00 _ 
Ecuador 8,723.92 723-92 8,000.00 _ 
Egypt 88,739-20 6,739-20 80,000.00 
El Salvador 12,750.00 750.CO 12,000.00 -

Ethiopia 25,500.00 1,500.00 24,000.00 H 

France 1,266,250.00 86,250.00 1,180,OCO.CO _ 
Greece 44,726.08 2,726.08 42,000.00 
Guatemala 14,900.co 900.CO 14,000.00 
Haiti 8,600.00 6co.co 8,000.00 ». 

Honduras 8,6oo.co 600.00 8,000.00 
Iceland 8,6co.co oCO.CO 8,OCO.CO 
India (a) 712,741.37 52,741.37 660,000.CO 
Indonesia 121,000.00 9,000.00 112,000.00 
Iran 55,817.44 5,817.44 50,000.00 
Iraq 2^,047.84 2,047.84 22,000.00 
Israël 36,550.00 2,550.00 34,coo.co mm 

Lebanon 10,873.92 673.92 10,000.00 _ 
Liberia 8,6co.co 6C0.C0 8,cco.co 
Luxembourg 12,750.00 750.CO 12,000.00 
Mexico 169.880.40 9,880.40 160,OCO.CO 
Uctherlands 266)997.84 18,997.84 250,000.00 
New Zealar.û 103,447.84 7,447.84 96,000.00 -
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I. ADVANCES BY M EMBER STATES TO TH E UORKIKG CAPITAL FUI® FOR 1 955 
INCLUDIKG TRANSFERS OF BALANCE OF SURPLUS ACCOURT FOR 19 50 

($1,239,203.00) AND 1951 ($2bO,79Î.OO) (continued) 

United 'States of 
America 

Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yemen 
Yugoslavia 

7, 21^,857-81 
38,700.00 
92,878.2! 

• 8 ,6co.co 
91,176.08 

5^8,857.81 
2,700.00 
4,878.2! 

• 600.00 
•6,176.08 

6,666,coo.co 
36,coo.co 
88,000.00 
8,cco.co 

88,CCO.CO 
21,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 20,000,000.00 

(Cash advances apportioned on the basis of the 1955 scale of assessments) 
(continued) 

Crédit re 
Total Transfer of Cash 

•, A dvances Surpluses for Advances 
Member States . f or 1955 1950 and 1951 Received Balance Lue 

Nicaragua 8,6oo.co 600.00 8,000X0 
Norway ' 107,5C0.C0 7,5CO.CO 100,000.00 
Pakistan (a) 145,850.00 11,850.00 134,000X0 
Panama 10,750.00 750.00 10,000X0 
Paraguay 8,600.00 600.C0 8,ccoxo 
Peru ' 38,917.81 2,917.81 36,000.00 
Philippines 91,610.80 1,610.80 90,000x0 
Poland • 3 66,973.75 20,973.75 3l6,cooxo 
Saudi Arabia 15,173.92 1,173-92 11,000.00 
Sweden 315,711.56 25,711.36 318,000X0 
Syria 17,323.92 1,323.92 16,000x0 
Thailand 39,071.76 ' 3,071.76 36,coo.co 
Turkey 110,989.20 10,989.20 130,000.00 
Ukrainien SSR 120,360.63 ' 20,360.63 ICO,000.00 
Union of South 

Africa 169,317.11 15,317 «11 156,000x0 
Union of Soviet 

. Socialist 
3,016,000x0 Republics 3,170,087.37 "151,087.37 3,016,000x0 

United Kingdcm of . ' 
Great Britain 
and Northern 
Ireiand 1,927,721.93 157,721.93 1,770,000.00 

(a) An advance of $790,000 vas nade in 1946 by undivided India to the Working 
Capital Fund. After division, the advances to be made by India and Pakistan 
separately vére $650,000 and $llO,CCO respectively. The question whether India 
should receive'crédit for the total advance of $790,000 or vhether India and 
Pakistan should share proportionately is the subject of consultations betveen 
the t\io Govermnents. In the meantime the sua. of $llO,CCO is held in suspense. 
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II. 1955 COETRIBLTTOII 

Total 
Amount of 

Kember States Contribution 

Afghanistan 31,712.00 
Argentina 523,218.00 
Australie 713,520.00 
Belgium 517,032.00 
Eolivia 19,820.00 
Brazil 523,278.00 
Burma 51,532.00 
Byeiorussian SSR 210,092.C0 
Canada 1,138,932.00 
Chile 118,920.00 
China 2,227,7^8.00 
Colombie 152,527.00 
Costa Rica 15,856.00 
Cuba 118,920.00 
Czechoslovakia 372,ol6.00 
Benmark 293,336.00 
Bominican Republic 19,820.00 
Ecuador 15,856.00 
Egjpt 158,560.00 
El Salvador 23,787.00 
Ethiopia 77,568.00 
France 2,338,760.00 
Greece 83,277.00 
Guatemala 27,778.00 
Haiti 15,356.00 
Honduras 15,856.00 
Iceland 15,856.00 
India 1,308,120.00 
Indonésie 221,987.00 
Iran 99,ico.co 
Irac 73,6o7.00 
Israël 67,368.00 
Lebanon 19,820.00 
Liberia 15,856.00 
Luxembourg 23,767.00 
Mexico 317,120.00 
Iletherlands 695,500.00 
Lev Zealand 190,272.00 
Hicaragua 15,856.00 
Horvay 196,200.00 

PAYABLE BY MEI-ÎBER STADES 

Crédit re Cash 
Transfer of Receipts 
League of and Other 

Rations Assets Crédits (h) Balance Due 

771.00 31,271.C0 
23,892.00 i6,oco.oo 783,356.00 
31,650.00 681,870.co 

529,728.00 
-

17,6o7.oo 
681,870.co 
529,728.00 -

1,839.00 2,000.00 15,981.00 
- 523,278.00 -

- 78,705.00 3,127.00 
- 96,269.00 113,823.00 

71,716.00 1,397,216.00 _ 
6,987.00 6,coo.oo 105,936.00 

26,563.00 - 2,201,205.00 
- 162,527.00 .. 
- 15,856.00 -

5,909-00 11,876.52 101,167.78 
25,575-00 153,210.00 193,831.00 
12,207.00 281,132.00 _ 

725.00 19,095.00 -

217.00 7,755.12 11,186.88 
7,203-00 17,000.00 i7o,357.co 

683.00 23,loi.co 
- 77,568.00 -

78,009.00 2,o89,930.co 170,821.00 
6,778.00 70,018.00 36,778.00 

738.00 .. 27,310.00 
l,l67.oo 17,692.00 -

278.co 15,578.00 -

- 15,856.00 -

62,022.00 331,635.00 917,763.00 
- 221,987.00 — 

3,762.00 6,oco.co 89,338.00 
1,755•co 7i,879.co — 

- - 67,388.00 
- - 19,820.00 
- 15,856.00 -

1,272.00 19,220.00 3,292.C0 
7,123.00 312,997-00 

22,855.00 376,997.80 95,677.20 
10,725.00 166,320.50 13,526.50 

155.co 15,701.00 
9,937.00 188,266.00 -
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II. .1955 COïlTRIBUTIOIÎS PAYABLE. BY L Ï3M3ER.. STATES 
(continuel) 

Crédit re Cash 
Total Transfer of Receipts... - • ' 

Arnount of League' of and Other 
Member States Contribution Rations Assets : Crédits (b) Balance Due 

Pakistan 265,588.00 107,695.00 157,693.00 
Panaffia 19,820.00' 1,379-00 ' 18,441.00 • -

Paraguay 15,856.00 - 15,856.00 -

Peru 71,352.00 2,212.00 - 69,i4o.co 
Philippines 176,380.00 - - 178,380.00 
Poland 635,772.00 29,005.00 . '259,200.00 317,567.00 
Saudi Arabia 27,748.00 - 27,748.00 -

Sweden 630,276.00 23,332.00 535,719.85 71,224.15 
Syria 31^712.00' - - 3l,7l2.c0 
Thailand 71,352.00 8,194.00 63,158.00 -

Turkey ' . ' - 257,660.00 - 5,849.00, 244,679.31 6,931.69 
Ukrainien SSR 792,800.00 - -267,439.00 525,361.00 
Union of South Africa 309,192.00 19,703.00 289,489.00 -

Union of Soviet 
2,723,470.36 3,239,386.64 Socialist Republics 5,977,712.00 14,855.00 2,723,470.36 3,239,386.64 

United Kingdom-of 
Great Britain and 
Uorthern Ireland ' 3,5c8,l4o.CO • • 115,136.00 3,303,199.00 89,805.00 

United States of 
America 

Uruguay-
Venezuela 
Yeinen 
Yugoslavia 

15,212,012.00 
71,352.00 

174,416.00 
15,856.00 

. 174,4I6.CO 
39,640,000.00 

4,913.00 
3,438.00 

13,212,012.00 

170,978.00 

18,278.00 101,441.00 
5^97+66.00 29,319,288.46 

66,439.00 

15,856.00 
54,697.00 

9,671,245.54 

(b) Other crédits: Representing crédits resulting from adjustments in the cash 
aavances to the Working Capital Fund ($346,000.00). 
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III. ABBEAF. CONTRIBUTIONS PA YABLE BY I4 EMBER ST ATES FOR 19 53 AND 1954 

1954 Contributi ons 

Metnber States 

Bolivia 
China 
El Salvador 
Iran 
Nicaragua 
Pakistan 
Peru 
Uruguay-

Total 
Amount of 

Contrj.bution 

24,780.00 
2,321,060.00 

24,780.00 
115,640.00 

16,520.00 
509,750.00 
74,340.00 
74,54O.CO 

"279^210.00 

Crédit re 
Transfer of 

League of 
Nations A^ssets 

1,839-00 
26,565.00 

6Q3.00 
3,762.00 

155.co 

2,212.00 
4,913.00 

40,127.00 

Cash 
Receipts 

and other 
Crédits 

104,497-00 
20,369.00 
94,873.00 
14,807.40 

l69,750.C0 

404,301.40 

Balance Due 

22,941.00 
2,190,000.00 

3,728.00 
17,000.00 
1,557.60 

140,000.00 
72,128.00 
69,427.00 

2,516,781.60 

1953 Contributions 

Eolivia 
Uruguay 

26,520.00 
79,560.00 

2,ÎC6~O8O.OO 

1,839-00 
4,915.00 
6,752.00 

59-00 24,622.00 
49,185.85 25,465.17 
797242.83 50,085.17 
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IV. SUMIIARY OF COKTRIBUTIOÎTS DUE AUD B ECEIVED AS AT 30 SEFTEIJBEE 1 955 

Per Cent 
Amount Paid Paid Balance Due 

Total Amount 
Assessed 

Figures in U.S. Dollars 

Working Capital Fund 
1953 Contributions 
1954 Contributions 
1955 Contributions 

21,500,000.00 
Ml,200,000.00 
4i,3oo,coo.co 
39,6bo,oco.oo 

21,500,000.00 
44,149,914.83 
38,783,218.40 
29,968,'754.46 

ICO.00 (c) 
99-89 (d) 
93.91 (e) 
75.60 (f) 

50,085.17 
2,5l6,75l.6o 
9,671,245.54 

(c) Corresponding figure on 30 September 1954 
(d) Corresponding figure on 30 September 1954 
(e) Corresponding figure on 30 September 1954 
(f) Corresponding figure on 30 September 1954 

97.89 per cent. 
99.83 per cent. 
93.85 per cent. 
70.56 per cent. 


